Bus

Bus 1485 Detroit-Flint-Bay City-St. Ignace

Direction

Detroit, Ml (Greyhound Terminal) — Bay City, MI (Central
Bus Terminal)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Detroit, Ml (Greyhound Terminal)

Southfield, Ml (Greyhound Terminal)

Pontiac, Ml (Bus/Amtrak)

Flint, Ml (Bus/Amtrak)

Saginaw, MI (Saginaw Bus Center)

Bay City, Ml (Central Bus Terminal)

Go to website

Route schedule

Detroit, Ml (Greyhound Terminal) — Bay City, MI (Central
Bus Terminal)

Monday 12:45
Tuesday 12:45
Wednesday 12:45
Thursday 12:45
Friday 12:45
Saturday 12:45
Sunday 12:45
Route info
Direction: Detroit, Ml (Greyhound Terminal)
Stops: 6
Trip Duration: 3 hour 20 min
untFleasant Miclland
Sat
-_.-Saj_'lnia_. =
jI:Jdnhsunq-._
: Chat e
.Imn.lll-L!ul ,:";\-”"(\ ?It
Jacksan Ll ‘

| t /| © OpenStreetMap contributors

B 1485 — Detroit-Flint-Bay City-St. Ignace BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1485-1474224427-3002782497
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1485-1474224427-3002782497
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1485-1474224427-3002782497

Direction

St. Ignace, MI (Transportation Center) — Bay City, Ml
(Central Bus Terminal)

13 stops

Open route schedule

St. Ignace, MI (Transportation Center)

Mackinaw City, MI (City Hall)

Cheboygan, Ml (N. Huron & W. State)

Rogers City (Sunoco Gas Station)

Alpena, MI (Walmart)

Ossineke, M| (BP/Subway US-23)

Harrisville, Ml (Main Street and State Street)

Oscoda, MI (Burger King)

Tawas City, Ml (The Bay Inn)

Au Gres, MI (US-23 and Court Street)

Standish (Municipal lot at Pine Street and Forest Street)

Pinconning, Ml (The Cheese House)

Bay City, Ml (Central Bus Terminal)

Route schedule

St. Ignace, MI (Transportation Center) — Bay City, Ml

(Central Bus Terminal)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St. Ignace, MI (Transportation Center)
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 40 min

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1485-1474224427-3002782497

Direction

Bay City, Ml (Central Bus Terminal) — Detroit, Ml (Grey-
hound Terminal)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Bay City, Ml (Central Bus Terminal)

Saginaw, MI (Saginaw Bus Center)

Flint, Ml (Bus/Amtrak)

Pontiac, Ml (Bus/Amtrak)

Southfield, Ml (Greyhound Terminal)

Detroit, Ml (Greyhound Terminal)

Route schedule

Bay City, Ml (Central Bus Terminal) — Detroit, Ml (Grey-
hound Terminal)

Monday 13:30
Tuesday 13:30
Wednesday 13:30
Thursday 13:30
Friday 13:30
Saturday 13:30
Sunday 13:30
Route info

Direction: Bay City, Ml (Central Bus Terminal)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1485-1474224427-3002782497

Direction Route schedule

Bay City, Ml (Central Bus Terminal) — St. Ignace, Ml Bay City, Ml (Central Bus Terminal) — St. Ignace, Ml
(Transportation Center) (Transportation Center)
13 StOpS Monday 16:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:10
Bay City, Ml (Central Bus Terminal)

Wednesday 16:10
Pinconning, Ml (The Cheese House)

Thursday 16:10
Standish (Municipal lot at Pine Street and Forest Street)

Friday 16:10
Au Gres, MI (US-23 and Court Street)
Tawas City, Ml (The Bay Inn) Saturday 16:10
Oscoda, MI (Burger King) Sunday 16:10
Harrisville, Ml (Main Street and State Street)

Route info
Ossineke, MI (BP/Subway US-23) Direction: Bay City, Ml (Central Bus Terminal)

Stops: 13

Alpena, MI (Walmart)
Trip Duration: 5 hour 35 min

Rogers City (Sunoco Gas Station)
Cheboygan, Ml (N. Huron & W. State)
Mackinaw City, Ml (City Hall)

St. Ignace, MI (Transportation Center)

1485 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Harrisville

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1485-1474224427-3002782497

